
 

LICZBY 2 
 

 

 

Kurs Szybkiego Czytania dla zapracowanych – ZEMA.com.pl 

67  0673766167283465241536486763123457651653679674364783756474  

34  1093881625348371565353475347251479031234567482675234262634  

91  5246134911342786906251516892766918123456779176259176241767  

72  2432472202826162567722987208123456772281928192372297826212  

13  1206361362663913627152736161612345670134562960091516171317  

66  5616255366673663625910123456766263517661346627516712662615  

37  1334529343747365627920371234567927363726937960900263737156  

56  7632571652567155267165212345575666569657565696575049563626  

73  6106726172637376903762760372123456763727373927373662937263  

934  8929934626939626398934123456773693872673937639393630393473  

308  0347892308123456774763020303087463530430550630873534230873  

86  5616255286672123456786262511086262517861246627516712862615  

18  0183766118283465241536481863516531811843647812345673756474  

24  1012881625248271565252475247251471123456702482265224262624  

17  5246124171242786106251516123456781276617871776251776241767  

32  2422432202826162526322181234567320832281128112232213826212 

12  1208261262882112827152721134567816180124562180011516171217  

68  5616255268672682123456762511068262517861246827516712682615  

27  1224521242747265627121234567027127262728127180100282727156  

56  7622571652567155267165256123466786561857565818575041562826  

71  8108716171617178101761780171617171711171716123456781117161  

424  8929424626929626298424726918721234567672917619291620142472  

7414  0247892741447610210741474615123456710414506741725142714172  

raj  kzrayazarajnmssrajarayzayjzrrajrraajrjajajrrzaryjrarniabarzaarajarkaskara 
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Rozwiązanie 

67  0673766167283465241536486763123457651653679674364783756474  - 5 

34  1093881625348371565353475347251479031234567482675234262634  - 6 

91  5246134911342786906251516892766918123456779176259176241767  - 4 

72  2432472202826162567722987208123456772281928192372297826212  - 5 

13  1206361362663913627152736161612345670134562960091516171317  - 4 

66  5616255366673663625910123456766263517661346627516712662615  - 6 

37  1334529343747365627920371234567927363726937960900263737156  - 6 

56  7632571652567155267165212345575666569657565696575049563626  - 6 

73  6106726172637376903762760372123456763727373927373662937263  - 5 

934  8929934626939626398934123456773693872673937639393630393473  - 3 

308  0347892308123456774763020303087463530430550630873534230873  - 4 

86  5616255286672123456786262511086262517861246627516712862615  - 5 

18  0183766118283465241536481863516531811843647812345673756474  - 5 

24  1012881625248271565252475247251471123456702482265224262624  - 6 

17  5246124171242786106251516123456781276617871776251776241767  - 5 

32  2422432202826162526322181234567320832281128112232213826212 - 5 

12  1208261262882112827152721134567816180124562180011516171217  - 5 

68  5616255268672682123456762511068262517861246827516712682615  - 5 

27  1224521242747265627121234567027127262728127180100282727156  - 8 

56  7622571652567155267165256123466786561857565818575041562826  - 5 

71  8108716171617178101761780171617171711171716123456781117161  - 10 

424  8929424626929626298424726918721234567672917619291620142472  - 3 

7414  0247892741447610210741474615123456710414506741725142714172  - 2 

raj  kzrayazarajnmssrajarayzayjzrrajrraajrjajajrrzaryjrarniabarzaarajarkaskara  - 4 


